August 13, 2021
Dear Members:

We have generated a new Zoom meeting link used to access ASAP's provider
meetings, which will continue to take place every Monday and Thursday morning at
10:30 am. Note that the current link used to join our meeting will expire today and
that the new link below will be needed to join our meetings beginning this coming
Monday 8/16.

Topic: ASAP Provider Meeting
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85858374408?
pwd=cUw4dDJzeGhYencxVOFSYnMwcWVVdz09

Meeting ID: 858 5837 4408
Passcode: 1379

JULY AUGUST

Monday, June 28, 2021 10:30 AM Monday, August 2, 2021 10:30 AM
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 No call Tuesday, August 3, 2021 No call
Wednesday, June 30, 2021 No call Wednesday, August 4, 2021 No call
Thursday, July 1, 2021 10:30 AM Thursday, August 5, 2021 10:30 AM
Friday, July 2, 2021 Mo call Friday, August 6, 2021 No call
Monday, luly 5, 2021 No call Monday, August 9, 2021 10:30 AM
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 No call Tuesday, August 10, 2021 No call
Wednesday, luly 7, 2021 No call Wednesday, August 11, 2021 No call
Thursday, July 8, 2021 10:30 AM Thursday, August 12, 2021 10:30 AM
Friday, July 9, 2021 Mo call Friday, August 13, 2021 No call
Monday, July 12, 2021 10:30 AM Monday, August 16, 2021 10:30 AM
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 No call Tuesday, August 17, 2021 No call
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 No call Wednesday, August 18, 2021 No call
Thursday, July 15, 2021 10:30 AM Thursday, August 19, 2021 10:30 AM
Friday, July 16, 2021 No call Friday, August 20, 2021 No call
Monday, July 19, 2021 10:30 AM Monday, August 23, 2021 10:30 AM
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Nao call Tuesday, August 24, 2021 No call
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 No call Wednesday, August 25, 2021 No call
Thursday, July 22, 2021 10:30 AM Thursday, August 26, 2021 10:30 AM
Friday, July 23, 2021 Mo call Friday, August 27, 2021 No call
Monday, July 26, 2021 10:30 AM Monday, August 30, 2021 10:30 AM
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Mo call Tuesday, August 31, 2021 No call
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 No call Wednesday, September 1, 2021 ' No call
Thursday, July 29, 2021 10:30 AM Thursday, September 2, 2021 110:30 AM
Friday, July 30, 2021 No call Friday, September 3, 2021 No call
We encourage all ASAP members to attend. If you cannet make etings,
feel free to invite any of your program staff to participate. Mond ur

weekly public policy call and Thursday remains open for discussi al

issues, pressing concerns, or special topics.
Please reach out with any questions.

Kyle Plaske (518-596-4542)
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